
Pos 

 

Modified alle 3000cc 

1 

 

Modified Comp 

1 

2 

3 

 

Modified yli 3000cc 

1 

2 

3 

 

Modified yli 3000cc X 

1 

2 

No. 

18 

24 

8 

805 

4 

95 

7 

36 

221 

Name 

Niko Silvennoinen 

Harri  Matilainen 

Juha Pääaho 

Matti Kuikka 

Marko Moisio 

Joni Juvonen 

Tero Pääkkönen 

Janne Helle 

Osmo Määttälä 

 Class 

Modified alle 3000cc 

Modified Comp 

Modified Comp 

Modified Comp 

Modified yli 3000cc 

Modified yli 3000cc 

Modified yli 3000cc 

Modified yli 3000cc X 

Modified yli 3000cc X 

Overall BestTm 

1:55.771 

1:50.687 

1:51.229 

1:58.061 

1:48.601 

2:01.140 

2:01.540 

1:56.468 

1:57.989 

R1. Best Tm 

1:56.330 

1:50.687 

1:58.981 

1:48.601 

2:02.029 

2:01.540 

1:56.468 

1:58.121 

R2. Best Tm 

1:55.771 

1:58.527 

1:51.229 

1:58.061 

1:50.795 

2:01.140 

1:59.640 

1:57.989 
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Tulokset myös netistä:

www.race-monitor.com

Ota yhteyttä!

Info@radalle.com

Time Attack - Botniaring 

Modified 

Aika-ajot yhdistetty 

Botniaring 4,014 km 


